Erie County Agricultural Society Scholarships Donation

Will you support The Erie County Agricultural Society Scholarships by considering a tax deductible gift?

Please complete this form and return it with your check or money order payable to:

Erie County Agricultural Society Scholarship Fund 5600 McKinley Parkway, Hamburg, NY 14075

Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
Contribution Amount: \$	
Check:	
Money Order:	

Thank you for your donation!

Through the generosity of donations like yours, the Erie County Agricultural Society (the "Society") will be able to continue its long history of awarding scholarships to eligible young men and women. The Society is a 501(c)3 nonprofit membership corporation. All or part of your contribution may be tax deductible as a charitable contribution. Please check with your tax advisor.